
RMSS Schedule Dome 2023-2024 Session 2
Mon 12-Feb

Batting Practice8:00

Scrimmage9:30

Tue 13-Feb

Mike's Maulers Stocker's Standouts8:30

Al-D-Cats Brand X10:30

Mon 19-Feb

Dome Closed Presidents Day0:00

Wed 21-Feb

Stocker's Standouts Al-D-Cats8:30

Brand X Mike's Maulers10:30

Mon 26-Feb

Batting Practice8:00

Scrimmage9:30

Wed 28-Feb

Al-D-Cats Mike's Maulers8:30

Brand X Stocker's Standouts10:30

Mon 4-Mar

Batting Practice8:00

Scrimmage9:30

Wed 6-Mar

Brand X Al-D-Cats8:30

Stocker's Standouts Mike's Maulers10:30

Mon 11-Mar

Batting Practice8:00

Scrimmage9:30

Wed 13-Mar

Mike's Maulers Brand X8:30

Al-D-Cats Stocker's Standouts10:30

Mon 18-Mar

Batting Practice8:00

Scrimmage9:30

Thu 21-Mar

Stocker's Standouts Brand X8:30

Mike's Maulers Al-D-Cats10:30

Tue 26-Mar

Batting Practice8:00

Scrimmage9:30

Wed 27-Mar

Al-D-Cats Brand X8:30

Mike's Maulers Stocker's Standouts10:30

Mon 1-Apr

Batting Practice8:00

Scrimmage9:30

Wed 3-Apr

Stocker's Standouts Al-D-Cats8:30

Brand X Mike's Maulers10:30

Mon 8-Apr

Batting Practice8:00

Scrimmage9:30

Wed 10-Apr

Al-D-Cats Mike's Maulers8:30

Brand X Stocker's Standouts10:30
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